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Liga mladih plivača Vojvodine - drugi dan 2024
Novi Sad, 22/12/2024

Disciplina 2 Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 9 - 14 godina
22/12/2024 - 10:56 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9 - 10 godina

1. PAVKOV, Sara 14 Swim Star 5:49.63 289
50m: 37.73 37.73 150m: 2:05.26 44.18 250m: 3:34.74 43.76 350m: 5:06.18 40.65

100m: 1:21.08 43.35 200m: 2:50.98 45.72 300m: 4:25.53 50.79 400m: 5:49.63 43.45

2. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 Bjelica 5:51.53 284
50m: 2:07.74 2:07.74 150m: 250m: 350m: 5:07.65 44.93

100m: 2:52.83 45.09 200m: 3:38.21 300m: 4:22.72 400m: 5:51.53 43.88

3. DRAZIC, Magdalena 14 Proleter 5:53.03 281
50m: 39.38 39.38 150m: 2:09.10 45.26 250m: 3:39.69 45.10 350m: 5:09.69 44.31

100m: 1:23.84 44.46 200m: 2:54.59 45.49 300m: 4:25.38 45.69 400m: 5:53.03 43.34

4. BELENZADA, Sara 14 Spartak 5:54.10 278
50m: 39.03 39.03 150m: 2:08.49 44.65 250m: 3:39.53 45.38 350m: 5:10.42 45.01

100m: 1:23.84 44.81 200m: 2:54.15 45.66 300m: 4:25.41 45.88 400m: 5:54.10 43.68

5. MATIĆ, Sanja 14 Dinamo Pančevo 5:58.87 267
50m: 38.61 38.61 150m: 2:08.42 45.59 250m: 3:41.10 46.94 350m: 5:14.39 46.35

100m: 1:22.83 44.22 200m: 2:54.16 45.74 300m: 4:28.04 46.94 400m: 5:58.87 44.48

6. VUJANOVIĆ , Nina 14 Vojvodina 6:08.57 247
50m: 38.75 38.75 150m: 2:13.04 47.93 250m: 3:49.72 48.30 350m: 5:24.20 47.72

100m: 1:25.11 46.36 200m: 3:01.42 48.38 300m: 4:36.48 46.76 400m: 6:08.57 44.37

7. ZELIC, Jelena 15 Spartak 6:15.17 234
50m: 40.45 40.45 150m: 2:14.97 48.57 250m: 3:51.77 48.76 350m: 5:28.58 49.03

100m: 1:26.40 45.95 200m: 3:03.01 48.04 300m: 4:39.55 47.78 400m: 6:15.17 46.59

8. LAZIĆ, Jelisaveta 15 Dinamo Pančevo 6:24.24 218
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 4:50.36 400m: 6:24.24

9. OSTOJIC, Julija 14 Sremska Mitrovica 6:36.93 197
50m: 44.38 44.38 150m: 250m: 350m: 5:48.85 48.55

100m: 200m: 3:17.19 300m: 5:00.30 400m: 6:36.93 48.08

11 - 12 godina

1. STIPIC, Sara 12 Spartak 4:57.58 469
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:48.84 37.97 250m: 3:04.46 37.62 350m: 4:20.67 38.37

100m: 1:10.87 37.17 200m: 2:26.84 38.00 300m: 3:42.30 37.84 400m: 4:57.58 36.91

2. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 Spartak 5:04.48 438
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:51.35 39.35 250m: 3:09.42 39.31 350m: 4:27.54 38.68

100m: 1:12.00 37.90 200m: 2:30.11 38.76 300m: 3:48.86 39.44 400m: 5:04.48 36.94

3. MAJIĆ, Teodora 13 Vojvodina 5:05.58 433
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:49.87 38.80 250m: 3:08.54 39.37 350m: 4:27.24 38.97

100m: 1:11.07 37.40 200m: 2:29.17 39.30 300m: 3:48.27 39.73 400m: 5:05.58 38.34

4. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 5:09.12 418
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:53.94 40.32 250m: 3:13.67 40.03 350m: 4:32.57 40.52

100m: 1:13.62 38.54 200m: 2:33.64 39.70 300m: 3:52.05 38.38 400m: 5:09.12 36.55

5. SDIKU, Lena 12 Dinamo Pančevo 5:09.45 417
50m: 150m: 1:55.84 41.47 250m: 3:15.35 350m: 4:33.11 38.65

100m: 1:14.37 200m: 300m: 3:54.46 39.11 400m: 5:09.45 36.34
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6. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 5:15.89 392
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 1:56.04 39.90 250m: 3:17.26 40.90 350m: 4:37.94 40.14

100m: 1:16.14 40.26 200m: 2:36.36 40.32 300m: 3:57.80 40.54 400m: 5:15.89 37.95

7. DANILIN, Darija 12 Novi Sad 5:21.88 371
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 1:57.48 40.59 250m: 3:19.67 40.99 350m: 4:42.16 40.94

100m: 1:16.89 40.77 200m: 2:38.68 41.20 300m: 4:01.22 41.55 400m: 5:21.88 39.72

8. DRK, Kristina 12 Novi Sad 5:25.34 359
50m: 150m: 1:58.53 42.23 250m: 3:22.85 42.23 350m: 4:46.24 47.78

100m: 1:16.30 200m: 2:40.62 42.09 300m: 3:58.46 35.61 400m: 5:25.34 39.10

9. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 5:31.81 338
50m: 35.33 35.33 150m: 1:58.86 42.70 250m: 3:25.82 43.59 350m: 4:52.78 43.64

100m: 1:16.16 40.83 200m: 2:42.23 43.37 300m: 4:09.14 43.32 400m: 5:31.81 39.03

10. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 Spartak 5:36.51 324
50m: 150m: 250m: 4:56.56 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:36.51

11. MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 Spartak 5:36.60 324
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 2:00.55 42.61 250m: 3:26.61 43.16 350m: 4:54.40 43.35

100m: 1:17.94 41.14 200m: 2:43.45 42.90 300m: 4:11.05 44.44 400m: 5:36.60 42.20

12. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Novi Sad 5:41.58 310
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 2:02.64 43.08 250m: 3:30.70 44.35 350m: 5:00.01 44.06

100m: 1:19.56 42.68 200m: 2:46.35 43.71 300m: 4:15.95 45.25 400m: 5:41.58 41.57

13. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 5:47.64 294
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 2:03.62 43.93 250m: 3:32.60 44.71 350m: 5:02.91 44.96

100m: 1:19.69 43.15 200m: 2:47.89 44.27 300m: 4:17.95 45.35 400m: 5:47.64 44.73

14. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 5:54.67 277
50m: 37.13 37.13 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 5:09.04 4:31.91 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:54.67

15. CAKANJ, Petra 12 Spartak 5:58.34 268
50m: 39.07 39.07 150m: 2:08.14 44.89 250m: 4:27.14 1:33.16 350m:

100m: 1:23.25 44.18 200m: 2:53.98 45.84 300m: 5:12.77 45.63 400m: 5:58.34

16. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 Spartak 5:58.61 268
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 2:05.09 44.52 250m: 3:37.49 46.39 350m: 5:12.35 47.19

100m: 1:20.57 43.26 200m: 2:51.10 46.01 300m: 4:25.16 47.67 400m: 5:58.61 46.26

17. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 Spartak 6:01.75 261
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 5:17.39 400m: 6:01.75

18. BANJAC, Nina 13 Novi Sad 6:04.20 256
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:11.21 46.49 250m: 3:44.76 46.16 350m: 5:20.12 47.98

100m: 1:24.72 45.22 200m: 2:58.60 47.39 300m: 4:32.14 47.38 400m: 6:04.20 44.08

19. ANDRIC, Nadja 13 Proleter 6:05.80 252
50m: 39.28 39.28 150m: 2:12.25 47.47 250m: 3:47.71 47.60 350m: 5:21.35 46.93

100m: 1:24.78 45.50 200m: 3:00.11 47.86 300m: 4:34.42 46.71 400m: 6:05.80 44.45

20. VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana 12 Polet Sombor 6:18.14 228
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 3:53.11 300m: 400m: 6:18.14

21. UGRENOVIC, Zeljana 13 Proleter 6:51.88 177
50m: 44.46 44.46 150m: 2:30.79 53.45 250m: 4:18.93 53.94 350m: 6:04.46 52.64

100m: 1:37.34 52.88 200m: 3:24.99 54.20 300m: 5:11.82 52.89 400m: 6:51.88 47.42
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22. MOLNAR, Lana 13 Novi Sad 6:56.08 171
50m: 41.86 41.86 150m: 3:24.02 56.88 250m: 6:12.40 1:52.84 350m:

100m: 2:27.14 1:45.28 200m: 4:19.56 55.54 300m: 400m: 6:56.08

13 - 14 godina

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 4:34.50 598
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:39.21 34.75 250m: 2:49.42 35.19 350m: 3:59.97 35.46

100m: 1:04.46 34.15 200m: 2:14.23 35.02 300m: 3:24.51 35.09 400m: 4:34.50 34.53

2. BOTKA, Petra 11 Spartak 4:47.47 520
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:43.88 36.50 250m: 2:58.09 37.11 350m: 4:11.67 37.03

100m: 1:07.38 35.31 200m: 2:20.98 37.10 300m: 3:34.64 36.55 400m: 4:47.47 35.80

3. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 5:07.05 427
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:49.14 38.76 250m: 3:07.97 39.36 350m: 4:28.09 39.77

100m: 1:10.38 37.76 200m: 2:28.61 39.47 300m: 3:48.32 40.35 400m: 5:07.05 38.96

4. TODIC, Dunja 10 Sremska Mitrovica 5:48.58 292
50m: 37.47 37.47 150m: 2:03.56 44.14 250m: 3:34.65 45.51 350m: 5:07.73 46.97

100m: 1:19.42 41.95 200m: 2:49.14 45.58 300m: 4:20.76 46.11 400m: 5:48.58 40.85

5. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 5:52.15 283
50m: 39.59 39.59 150m: 2:08.63 250m: 3:39.26 45.55 350m: 5:09.81 43.97

100m: 200m: 2:53.71 45.08 300m: 4:25.84 46.58 400m: 5:52.15 42.34

6. SRETENOVIC, Nina 11 Sremska Mitrovica 5:52.64 282
50m: 37.53 37.53 150m: 2:06.43 44.76 250m: 3:37.53 45.48 350m: 5:11.56 47.23

100m: 1:21.67 44.14 200m: 2:52.05 45.62 300m: 4:24.33 46.80 400m: 5:52.64 41.08

7. PAJTASEV, Lea 10 Velika Kikinda 5:57.82 270
50m: 36.46 36.46 150m: 2:02.33 44.34 250m: 3:34.79 46.60 350m: 5:11.41 48.75

100m: 1:17.99 41.53 200m: 2:48.19 45.86 300m: 4:22.66 47.87 400m: 5:57.82 46.41

8. BUDAI, Noemi 11 Velika Kikinda 6:25.78 215
50m: 40.20 40.20 150m: 2:17.28 50.04 250m: 3:56.97 49.21 350m: 5:37.26 50.15

100m: 1:27.24 47.04 200m: 3:07.76 50.48 300m: 4:47.11 50.14 400m: 6:25.78 48.52

DSQ TINTOR, Milica 11 Dinamo Pančevo 5:42.83
50m: 150m: 2:03.45 250m: 3:33.02 45.67 350m: 5:01.31 31.31

100m: 200m: 2:47.35 43.90 300m: 4:30.00 56.98 400m: 5:42.83 41.52


